Bus #: 01

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Available

Driver:

First Student

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 01 AM

8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:45 AM

8:55 AM

VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE
Vauxhall St. X Center St.

93 State Pier Rd (Bus 1)

Drop In Learning center
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
First Student Depot

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

JN 01 PM

3:29 PM

3:40 PM
3:41 PM
3:43 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
Drop In Learning center
Salvation Army

93 State Pier Rd (Bus 1)
Vauxhall X Center

VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE
VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
First Student Depot
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Bus #: 04

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

JN 04 AM

8:12 AM
8:12 AM
8:17 AM

8:19 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM

8:26 AM

8:30 AM

8:32 AM

8:34 AM
8:38 AM

8:40 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

7 6th Ave
PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE
Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

433 Bayonet St Apartments
Hawthorne D rx hawthorne Dr N

Hawthorne Dr X Ridgeview
Circle-@nd

Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest
to armory

CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST

Crystal Ave X Rosemary St (Bus
5)

CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 04 PM

3:29 PM

3:42 PM

3:42 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM

3:50 PM

3:53 PM

3:55 PM

3:59 PM
4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:09 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST

Crystal Ave X Rosemary St (Bus
5)
CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST

Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest
to armory

433 Bayonet St Apartments

Hawthorne D rx hawthorne Dr N

Hawthorne Dr X Ridgeview
Circle-@nd

Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE
7 6th Ave
First Student Depot
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New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 12

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

JN 12 AM
8:09 AM Shaw St X Bank St
8:09 AM SHAW ST X STEWARD ST
8:10 AM SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
8:11 AM SHAW ST X ANN STREET (Bus 20)

8:12 AM Willetts Ave X Wightman St
8:13 AM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE
8:14 AM MONTAUK AVE X PERRY ST

8:17 AM MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

8:18 AM MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE
8:19 AM 157 Willetts Ave

8:19 AM MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

8:19 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

8:20 AM  MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
8:32 AM Jennings Elementary School

50 Mercer St, New London
8:34 AM First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 12 PM

3:29 PM

3:50 PM
3:52 PM

3:52 PM

3:55 PM

3:58 PM

3:59 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:01 PM

4:02 PM

4:04 PM
4:06 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE

MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

MONTAUK AVE X PERRY ST

157 Willetts Ave
WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE

Willetts Ave X Wightman St
Shaw St X Ann St

SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
SHAW ST X STEWARD ST
Shaw St X Bank St
First Student Depot
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Bus #: 14

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Available

Driver:

First Student

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NH 14 AM Norwich Hub

6:56 AM

7:22 AM

7:33 AM
7:52 AM
8:19 AM

8:43 AM

First Student Depot

Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot
Montville Shopping Center

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet
School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

NH 14 PM Norwich Hub

3:04 PM

3:29 PM

3:36 PM

4:04 PM
4:22 PM
4:30 PM

4:54 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet
School

37 Beech Dr, New London

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Winthrop Elementary Magnet
School

74 Grove St, New London
Montville Shopping Center
Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot

Norwich @ West Town St.
Commuter Lot (Exit 14)

First Student Depot
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Bus #: 18

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

JN 18 AM

8:15 AM
8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:16 AM

[e]

117 AM

8:18 AM

:20 AM
:21 AM
124 AM
:25 AM
127 AM
8:39 AM

0 0 o

8:41 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

Jefferson X Colman ST

COLMAN ST X FULLER ST

232 Colman St

Coleman St X Laurel Dr (Bus 18)

Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus
18)

COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

13 Jefferson Ave

Jefferson X Grand

Jefferson Avenue X Garfield Ave
Jefferson Ave X Lincoln Ave
Jefferson Avenu X Ashcraft Road
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 18 PM

3:29 PM

w

:31 PM
:32 PM

w

3:33 PM

3:34 PM

:36 PM
:00 PM
:01 PM
:04 PM
:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM

B S Y N S OV ]

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
COLMAN ST X FULLER ST

232 Colman St

Coleman St X Laurel Dr (Bus 18)

Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus
18)

COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

13 Jefferson Ave

Jefferson X Grand

Jefferson Avenue X Garfield Ave
Jefferson Ave X Lincoln Ave
Jefferson Avenu X Ashcraft Road
Colman St X Jefferson Ave

First Student Depot
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Bus #: 19

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Available

Driver:

First Student

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 19 AM

8:20 AM
8:25 AM
8:27 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:40 AM

113 Shaw St

CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
Michael Rd/ Chester
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

JN 19 PM

3:40 PM

3:42 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
Michael Rd/ Chester

MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
113 Shaw St
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Bus #: 21

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:

Driver:

First Student

Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

NH 21 AM Groton Ledyard Hub

7:10 AM

7:35 AM
7:45 AM
7:58 AM
8:03 AM
8:24 AM

8:29 AM

8:43 AM

Gales Ferry School

Thames River Magent

Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall
Subbase Youth Center
Arrowood/Deerwood Dr

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet
School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
First Student Depot

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

NH 21 PM Groton Ledyard Hub

3:04 PM

3:09 PM

3:50 PM
3:57 PM

4:06 PM
4:16 PM
4:29 PM
5:01 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Nathan Hale Arts Magnet
School

37 Beech Dr, New London
Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
Thames River Magent

Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall

Subbase Youth Center
Arrowood/Deerwood Dr
Gales Ferry School
First Student Depot
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Bus #: 30

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

JN 30 AM

8:07 AM
8:09 AM

8:11 AM
8:13 AM

8:15 AM
8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM

8:25 AM

8:33 AM

8:37 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:45PM

Harris Rd X Pequot Ave

Montauk Ave X Lower Blvd X Hall
Ave

Glenwood Ave X Parkway

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X EVERGREEN AVE
OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST
OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
Bank Street X Braemer Place

OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London
First Student Depot

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

JN 30 PM

3:43 PM

3:45 PM
3:47 PM

3:49 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
3:58 PM
3:58 PM
3:59 PM

4:02 PM

4:03 PM
4:07 PM
4:12 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST

Bank Street X Braemer Place
OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST
OCEAN AVE X EVERGREEN AVE

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

Montauk Ave X Lower Blvd X Hall
Ave

Glenwood Ave X Parkway
Harris Rd X Pequot Ave
First Student Depot
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