Bus #: 01

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

JN 01 AM

8:55 AM First Student Depot

8:30 AM VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
8:32 AM VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE
8:33 AM Vauxhall St. X Center St.
8:38 AM 93 State Pier Rd (Bus 1)
8:41 AM Drop In Learning center
8:45 AM Jennings Elementary School
50 Mercer St, New London

Active Drop off

JN 01 PM

JN 01 PM	
3:29 PM	Jennings Elementary School
	50 Mercer St, New London
3:40 PM	Drop In Learning center
3:41 PM	Salvation Army
3:43 PM	93 State Pier Rd (Bus 1)
3:48 PM	Vauxhall X Center
3:49 PM	VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE
3:51 PM	VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST

3:53 PM First Student Depot

Bus #: 04

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

JN 04 AM		JN 04 PM	
8:12 AM	7 6th Ave	3:29 PM	Jennings Elementary School
8:12 AM	PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE		50 Mercer St, New London
8:17 AM	Bayonet Street X Margaret Street	3:42 PM	JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
8:19 AM	433 Bayonet St Apartments	3:42 PM	WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
8:23 AM	Hawthorne D rx hawthorne Dr N	3:48 PM	CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
8:24 AM	Hawthorne Dr X Ridgeview Circle-@nd	3:49 PM	Crystal Ave X Rosemary St (Bus 5)
8:26 AM	Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to armory	3:50 PM	CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST
8:30 AM	CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST	3:53 PM	Hawthorne Dr/ Ridgeview closest to armory
8:32 AM	Crystal Ave X Rosemary St (Bus 5)	3:55 PM	433 Bayonet St Apartments
8:34 AM	CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST	3:59 PM	Hawthorne D rx hawthorne Dr N
8:38 AM	WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST	4:00 PM	Hawthorne Dr X Ridgeview Circle-@nd
8:40 AM	JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST	4:01 PM	Bayonet Street X Margaret Street
8:45 AM	Jennings Elementary School	4:05 PM	PHILLIPS ST X 4TH AVE
	50 Mercer St, New London	4:06 PM	7 6th Ave
8:55 AM	First Student Depot	4:09 PM	First Student Depot

Bus #: 12

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

JN 12 AM		JN 12 PM	
8:09 AM	Shaw St X Bank St	3:29 PM	Jennings Elementary School
8:09 AM	SHAW ST X STEWARD ST		50 Mercer St, New London
8:10 AM	SHAW ST X DENISON AVE	3:50 PM	MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
8:11 AM	SHAW ST X ANN STREET (Bus 20)	3:52 PM	MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X ORCHARD ST
8:12 AM	Willetts Ave X Wightman St	3:52 PM	MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE (Bus 6)
8:13 AM	WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE	3:55 PM	MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE
8:14 AM	MONTAUK AVE X PERRY ST	3:58 PM	MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X ALGER ST
8:17 AM	MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X ALGER ST	3:59 PM	MONTAUK AVE X PERRY ST
8:18 AM	MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE	4:00 PM	157 Willetts Ave
8:19 AM	157 Willetts Ave	4:00 PM	WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE
8:19 AM	MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE (Bus 6)	4:01 PM	Willetts Ave X Wightman St
8:19 AM	MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X ORCHARD ST	4:02 PM	Shaw St X Ann St
8:20 AM	MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT	4:04 PM	SHAW ST X DENISON AVE
8:32 AM	Jennings Elementary School	4:06 PM	SHAW ST X STEWARD ST
	50 Mercer St, New London	4:06 PM	Shaw St X Bank St
8:34 AM	First Student Depot	4:10 PM	First Student Depot

Bus #: 14

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

NH 14 AM Norwich Hub

6:56 AM First Student Depot 7:22 AM Norwich @ West Town St. Commuter Lot (Exit 14) 7:33 AM Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot 7:52 AM Montville Shopping Center 8:19 AM Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School 37 Beech Dr, New London 8:43 AM Jennings Elementary School 50 Mercer St, New London

Active Drop off

Norwich Hub		
Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School		
37 Beech Dr, New London		
Jennings Elementary School		
50 Mercer St, New London		
Winthrop Elementary Magnet School		
74 Grove St, New London		
Montville Shopping Center		
Exit #11- DMV Commuter lot		
Norwich @ West Town St. Commuter Lot (Exit 14)		
First Student Depot		

Bus #: 18

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

JN 18 AM		JN 18 PM	
8:15 AM	Jefferson X Colman ST	3:29 PM	Jennings Elementary School
8:15 AM	COLMAN ST X FULLER ST		50 Mercer St, New London
8:16 AM	232 Colman St	3:31 PM	COLMAN ST X FULLER ST
8:16 AM	Coleman St X Laurel Dr (Bus 18)	3:32 PM	232 Colman St
8:17 AM	Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus 18)	3:33 PM	Coleman St X Laurel Dr (Bus 18)
8:18 AM	COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST	3:34 PM	Coleman St X Redden Ave (Bus 18)
8:20 AM	13 Jefferson Ave	3:36 PM	COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST
8:21 AM	Jefferson X Grand	4:00 PM	13 Jefferson Ave
8:24 AM	Jefferson Avenue X Garfield Ave	4:01 PM	Jefferson X Grand
8:25 AM	Jefferson Ave X Lincoln Ave	4:04 PM	Jefferson Avenue X Garfield Ave
8:27 AM	Jefferson Avenu X Ashcraft Road	4:05 PM	Jefferson Ave X Lincoln Ave
8:39 AM	Jennings Elementary School	4:06 PM	Jefferson Avenu X Ashcraft Road
	50 Mercer St, New London	4:07 PM	Colman St X Jefferson Ave
8:41 AM	First Student Depot	4:08 PM	First Student Depot

Bus #: 19

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active i lest up

JN 19 AM

	50 Mercer St, New London
3:40 AM	Jennings Elementary School
3:35 AM	JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
3:33 AM	Michael Rd/ Chester
3:27 AM	MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
3:25 AM	CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
3:20 AM	113 Shaw St
	3:25 AM 3:27 AM 3:33 AM 3:35 AM

Active Drop off

JN 19 PM

3:40 PM	Jennings Elementary School	
	50 Mercer St, New London	
3:42 PM	CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE	
3:43 PM	Michael Rd/ Chester	
3:44 PM	MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD	
3:48 PM	JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR	
3:54 PM	113 Shaw St	

Bus #: 21

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Drop off

Active Pick-up

NH 21 AM Groton Ledyard Hub N		NH 21 PM	Groton Ledyard Hub
7:10 AM	Gales Ferry School	3:04 PM	Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School
7:35 AM	Thames River Magent		37 Beech Dr, New London
7:45 AM	Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall	3:09 PM	Jennings Elementary School
7:58 AM	Subbase Youth Center		50 Mercer St, New London
8:03 AM	Arrowood/Deerwood Dr	3:50 PM	Thames River Magent
8:24 AM	Nathan Hale Arts Magnet School	3:57 PM	Former Fitch Middle/ Town Hall
	37 Beech Dr, New London	4:06 PM	Subbase Youth Center
8:29 AM	Jennings Elementary School	4:16 PM	Arrowood/Deerwood Dr
	50 Mercer St, New London	4:29 PM	Gales Ferry School
8:43 AM	First Student Depot	5:01 PM	First Student Depot

Bus #: 30

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle Contractor: First Student

Driver: Available

Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches Weight: 0 pounds

Active Pick-up

Active Drop off

JN 30 AM		JN 30 PM	
8:07 AM	Harris Rd X Pequot Ave	3:43 PM	Jennings Elementary School
8:09 AM	Montauk Ave X Lower Blvd X Hall Ave		50 Mercer St, New London
8:11 AM	Glenwood Ave X Parkway	3:45 PM	OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
8:13 AM	OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X FARMINGTON AVE	3:47 PM	OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST
8:15 AM	OCEAN AVE X EVERGREEN AVE	3:49 PM	Bank Street X Braemer Place
8:16 AM	OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST	3:54 PM	OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST
8:18 AM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE	3:55 PM	OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST
8:20 AM	OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST	3:55 PM	OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST
8:20 AM	OCEAN AVE X LONGVIEW ST	3:56 PM	OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
8:22 AM	OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST	3:58 PM	OCEAN AVE X PACIFIC ST
8:23 AM	OCEAN AVE X SQUIRE ST	3:58 PM	OCEAN AVE X EVERGREEN AVE
8:24 AM	Bank Street X Braemer Place	3:59 PM	OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X FARMINGTON AVE
8:25 AM	OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE	4:02 PM	Montauk Ave X Lower Blvd X Hall Ave
8:33 AM	Jennings Elementary School	4:03 PM	Glenwood Ave X Parkway
	50 Mercer St, New London	4:07 PM	Harris Rd X Pequot Ave
8:37 AM	First Student Depot	4:12 PM	First Student Depot